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2000 EDITION

AIA DOCUMENT G701-2000
Change Order

(Instructions on reversa side)

Z&%n?cjidc:-d:dms) St. Charles Parish Library CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: ONE OwnER [

St. Rose Branch DATE: 24-Jul-02 ARCHITECT [

St. RDSG, LDUlSlana ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 20058.00 CQNTRACTQR D

CONTRACT DATE: 2-Nev-01 FEWD [

TO CONTRACTODR: | CONTRACT FOR:  Building Construction OTHER O
{Nani and pddress)

Favolora Constructors, Inc.
P, Q. Box 628
Kenner, LA 70062

THE CONTRACLT 15 CHANGED AS FOLLOWS,
(Mehade, where applicable, any undupuied amonnt attributeble to preonsly executed Canzieuchion Change Directives )

See Attached Summary Sheet

The ariginal (Contract Sum) (@xeovestdbodaupodtie) was s 1.244.614.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders s 0

The (Contract Sum) (GERXIRAEREIGIRIEN) prior 1o this Change Order was s 1,244,614.00
The (Conlract Sum) (Goxtansdkiskmaacan) will be (increased) (Doponedy
(ORGSR by this Change Order in the amount of 5 14,479.72
The new (Contract Surn) (EEXHSONONOEGENTN including this Change Order will be & 1.259,003.72
The Contracl Time will e (increased) tdaoetedDimrdnnged) by fwerty-one 21 days.

The date of Substaniizl Complelion as of the date of this Change Order {herefore is 7/18/2002

NOTE: This Change Order dozy not include changes i the Cantraet Sum, Contrast Time o Guaranieed Maximum Frice which
have been authonzed by Consleiction Change Diretive for whuch the cost oy ime are 1t dispute as described iy Subparagraph
7 3.8 of AlA Document Aaon.

Nat valid until signed by the Architect, Cantracter and Cwrer.

CERS, Inc. Favalora Consiructars, Inc. St Charles Parish _—

ARCHITECT Typud nume) COMIRACTOR (Tvpeg name) QWNER (Typed name) \\\}\' /{é
I Oy, M
1Y J ATV ! W d e TN
{Signature) I itcttire) (Signature) r‘ =
. Q2080 ALAD

Narman J. Chenevert Lawrence Favalora AlA DOCUMENT G7071-2000

Y o ﬁ.bert D. Lague CHANGE QRDER
L"#'Z-!DL _ lo /ﬂl/ﬁ}- —_ &fkmb@r H 200Z
DATE ’ DATE . DATE

©2000 The Amerncan Institute of Architects Repreduction of the material herein or substannal quatahien of it The Amencan Instifure

provislons withaut written permission of the AIA violates the copyright laws oF the Unitad States and will subject of Architeess
the violator to legal prosoeurion 1735 New York Avenue, N W

WARNING® Unlitensed phatatapying violates U5, capyright laws and will subjeet the violator te legal prosesution. Washington, D €, 20008-5292



Change Order No. 1 Summary Sheet

Ttem

Parking Paving Change
Parish Requirement

Battery Operated flush and sink valves
Owner Change

Exterior Hardware Finish
Owner Change

Electric Hand Dryers
Owner Change

Clerestory Moment Connections
Engineer Change

Gutters For The Clerestory
Warranty Requirement0

Extend Gravel Drain & Add Curh
Architectural Change

Framing Porte Coche’re Columns
Architectural Change

Extend floor tile in book drop room
Architectural Change

Extend wall in men’s restroorm
Architectural Change

Drywall at windows & Columns

ITEM TOTAL

Total

1,122.85

1,670.34

372.56

1,486.91

999.10

2,199.21

1,763.91

2,248.04

1,319.78

301.28

995.68

$14,479.72

St. Charles Parish Library
. 5t. Rose Branch
Project No. 20058.00
Change Order No. 1

July 19, 2002

Days Total

21



