## AIA DOCUMENT G701-2000

57.	1
	Change Order
4	(Instructions on reverse side

(Instructions o	n reverse side)					
PROJECT: (Name and address)	St. Charles Parish Library	CHANGE ORDER NU	JMBER:	ONE	OWNER	
	St. Rose Branch	DATE:	24-Jul <b>-</b> 02	24-Jul <b>-</b> 02		
	St. Rose, Louisiana	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER:		20058.00	CONTRACTOR	
		CONTRACT DATE:	2-Nov-01		FIELD	
TO CONTRACT (Name and oddress)	ror:	CONTRACT FOR:	Building Construc	etion	OTHER	
	Favolora Constructors, Inc.	•				

P. O. Box 628 Kenner, LA 70062

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS.

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives )

See Attached Summary Sheet

The original (Contract Sum) (@poorteephbboicoppositive) was s 1,244.614.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders s

The (Contract Sum) (OCCOMMENSACYMENTALISM) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,244,614.00

The (Contract Sum) (GONNAMERICAN WILL be (increased) (GONNAMERICAN)

1,259,093.72

The Contract Time will be (increased) (dexpensed) (wastanged) by

fwenty-one

21 days.

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

7/19/2002

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive for which the cost or time are in dispute as described in Subparagraph 7 3.8 of AIA Document A201.

Not valid until signed by the Architect, Contractor and Owner.

CSRS, Inc.

Favalora Constructors, Inc.

St. Charles Parish

ARCHITECY (Typed name)

OWNER (Typed name)

@ 2000 AIA®

Norman J. Chenevert

Lawrence Favalora

Albert D. Laque

AIA DOCUMENT G701-2000 CHANGE ORDER

mber 24,2002

@2000 The American Institute of Architects. Reproduction of the material herein or substantial quotation of its provisions without written permission of the AIA violates the copyright laws of the United States and will subject the violator to legal prosecution WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution.

The American Institute of Architects 1735 New York Avenue, N W Washington, D C. 20006-5292

St. Charles Parish Library St. Rose Branch Project No. 20058.00 Change Order No. 1 July 19, 2002

## Change Order No. 1 Summary Sheet

Item		Total		Total	
	Parking Paving Change Parish Requirement	1,122.85	1	,	
	Battery Operated flush and sink valves Owner Change	1,670.34	. 0		
	Exterior Hardware Finish Owner Change	372.56	0		
	Electric Hand Dryers Owner Change	1,486.91	1		
	Clerestory Moment Connections Engineer Change	999.10	2		
	Gutters For The Clerestory Warranty Requirement0	2,199.21	3		
	Extend Gravel Drain & Add Curb Architectural Change	1,763.91	4		
	Framing Porte Coche're Columns Architectural Change	2,248.04	4		
	Extend floor tile in book drop room Architectural Change	1,319.78	2		
	Extend wall in men's restroom Architectural Change	301.28	2		
	Drywall at windows & Columns	995.68	2		
ITEM	I TOTAL	\$14,479.72	21		